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2026-2027 Holiday Schedule / HACF Office Closures 
 

Thursday, January 1 – New Year’s Day 
Monday, January 19 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day  
Thursday, February 12 – Lincoln’s Birthday 
Monday, February 16 – Presidents’ Day 
Monday, May 25 – Memorial Day  
Friday, June 19 – Juneteenth Day  
Friday, July 3rd – Independence Day  
Monday, September 7 – Labor Day  
Monday, October 12 – Columbus Day 
Wednesday, November 11 – Veterans Day 
Thursday, November 26 – Thanksgiving Day 
 Friday, November 27 – Post-Thanksgiving Day  
Thursday, December 24 – Christmas Eve  
Friday, December 25 – Christmas Day  
Friday, January 1 - New Year’s Day 
1 Floating Holiday (Employee choice with 24-hour notice) 

 
 

None of these days may be counted as workdays. Please refer to your Personnel Policy Manual for more 
holiday pay information. 

 

 


